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APPTECH PAYMENTS CORP COM USDO0.001

ISIN:  US03834B3096

Overview

2024/06/14 22:00:00
Price

0.886 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

-2.18% (-0.02)

US03834B3096
APCX

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

20 EUR

S&P 500

0.88 USD (1,300)
0.94 USD (600)
0.94 USD

0.96 USD

0.88 USD

0.9057 USD

0.88 USD

62,000
58,051.39
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WKN: 03834B309
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market

Date Headline Download
2024/06/05 B \Marktkommentar oy
2024/05/29  BlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/05/29 ™  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/05/08 B Marktkommentar &
2024/05/06  ™®  Anzeichen fiir eine wirtschaftliche Wende?

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US03834B3096&ID_NOTATION=31699837
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391937
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cca9cb8a5cc7b529a4676ff1e97c6b9db4298a0e80d8c28c413dad6893569e65&idfile=60466&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60466%2F2024-06-05%2FMarktkommentar&stath=0d138fb62dc872a28&time=1718717594&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=97cc5c3396f6a625a261f54f42fe3c4ef53b166ca849e6b4cafad3a6a0259350&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=732020c5343c3fe77&time=1718717594&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=837b0eb172a19623205425e5c9caf834eb98800916b52ca0270ff0ceee282042&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=97b822b2d327c6485&time=1718717594&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386868
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=16dad3a4d6ba3b55c37e2053697955e76e99e0609af24401b0796cc0cd6fe4f0&idfile=60318&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60318%2F2024-05-08%2FMarktkommentar&stath=01926319b05827a74&time=1718717594&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386477

APPTECH PAYMENTS CORP COM USDO0.001

Details

2024/06/14 22:00:00

Price
0.886 USD

Difference

o

-2.18% (-0.02)

General attributes

ISIN US03834B3096
Symbol APCX
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 20 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.88 USD (1,300)
Ask (Ask size) 0.94 USD (600)
Open 0.94 USD
High 0.96 USD
Low 0.88 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.9057 USD
VWAP 0.88 USD
Volume (pcs) 62,000
Trading volume 58,051.39
Number of trades 318
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -35.80% -48.19% -90.95%
Perf (abs.) -0.49 -0.82 -8.90
Beta 1.34 0.11 1.35
Volatility 119.71 110.80  305.18
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Nasdaq 2024/06/14 22:00 0.886 USD

0.882 USD (62,871
0.895 USD (56,351
1.273 USD (121,982
1.913 USD (131,134
2.300 USD (2024/02/06
0.800 USD (2024/06/07
4.810 USD (2023/08/21
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.800 USD (2024/06/07)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
0.06 318
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=31699837

APPTECH PAYMENTS CORP COM USDO0.001

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
APPTECH CORP

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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